Rank By Gen. By Cat.

0 N o o~ WON =

N NN N DNDNDNDNDNDNDMDNDDN=2 2 2 QO Qa2 a2 a2 9
O 0 N o o1l W N2 O OWONO O D WN = O

= 01 O b W OO NDNO U DN 2 0N - WO OO P WOWNN=2 =

_ A A a O
N = =2 O o

Cat.
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
60+ ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

191
158
153
115
103
143
146
157
178
140
176
173
170
189
166
152
113
111
108
123
155
104
182
179
151
117
122
184
114

MINQIKO MONOITATI MYOGQN 2026 26500m

EMMANOYHA XYAAITNAKHX
XAPAAAMITOZ KASXTPANTAY
XPHXTOZ MAGIOYAAKHZ
ANTQNIOZ AAIOZ

METPOX BAZEBANAKHX
IQANNHX XAPAAAMIIAHE
>TAMATHX TABAAAY
FEQPI0Z MYTIKAKHZ
EYTYXIOX NAZOIMNOYAOX
GRZEGORZ OLESIAK
FEQPTIOZ ZIATKAAOZ

ATTEAOX OYZTAMANQAAKHX

IQANNHZ MANATQTAKHZ
AAE=ANAPOZ XTAPAKHX
2TEDPANOZ POYTZHZ
IQANNHX WAPIANOX
IANNHXZ 6ANAZIOX
EYAITEAOX MNMEPAIKAX
MIXAAHZ MATEPAKHX
OEOAQPOZ MNMIXXAX
METPOX MAPKAKHX
NETTA PELTOLA

IQANNHX TTANNEAHX
FEQPIIA ZAXAPIOYAAKH
EMMANOYHA ZMNYPIAAKHX
BAPAHZ AZKO=YAAKHX
ANNA KONKINA
AAEZANAPOZ XTEGANIAHX
KATEPINA APAKAKH

BITXENTZOX KOPNAPOX

F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ Arl0Y NIKOAAOY

APKAAOZ

XOXAIOZ TEAM

MELO RUN / ARKALOS
ARKALOS

TRAILGOATS -RETHYMNO
CORPUS RUNNING TEAM
ARKALOS

ARKALOS

CORPUS RUNNING TEAM
OYK / XOXLIOS TEAM

>.AY EAEYZINAX

DRC - TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX
RETHYMNO TRAIL GOATS
AMONAXOX MOY

TRAILGOATS

MELO RUN / ARKALOS
APKAAOX

MIKRO JIM

ARKALOS

VA FITNESS HOME

XOXLIOS TEAM
ARKALOS

2:42:40
2:44:43
2:47:41
2:58:42
2:59:31
3:07:25
3:08:15
3:08:50
3:09:51
3:20:16
3:23:59
3:24:38
3:25:01
3:26:12
3:26:47
3:27:04
3:27:18
3:31:20
3:31:56
3:34:32
3:35:.08
3:35:36
3:37:18
3:37:46
3:37:48
3:48:42
3:49:18
3:51:35
3:53:30



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

13
14

15
16
12

17
13
18
19
20

21
10
22
23
24
14
15
11
12
25
16

26
13

Cat.
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
50-59 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
18-39 ETQN
60+ ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50-59 ETQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

102
136
118
141
160
138
200
126
107
164
112
161
139
162
188
124
171
116
214
181
165
197
142
145
212
137
144
132
213

rQProx MAXTOPAKHX
TPIANTADYAAIA APTYPOY
AAE=ANAPA BAPAOYAAKH
FMANNHZ KOYNAOYPAKHX
IQANNHX AAEYPAKHX
FANNHZ ®QTAKHX
AIKATEPINH TAPAMIMATZH
NIKH MATMTAMAPKAKH
ANAPEAY EMITPOMAKHZ

FEQPTIA MAPI FRANS OIKONOMOTIOYAQOY

AAKIONH XATZAKH
IQANNHZ KAAAINIKOX
MANATIQTHEZ KAPBOYNHX
rQProxz MAPINAKHZ
EMMANOYHA MAMNAAAKHX
KQONZTANTINOX TXAKANIKAZ
MIXAAHXE XOYAAKHX
MANATIQTHZ MAMAAAKHX
XPHXETOZ MAMAAAKHX
AHMHTPIOX IQANNHX KOKOT'TANNAKHZ
ANTQONHX XAAIBEAAKHX
=ENO®QN TMAAIOYPAX
MOZEIAQN QPOAOTIAHZ
ANAPEAY KAMIPHX
EAEYOEPIOZ KYTPIQTAKHZ
IQANNHZX MATAAAKH
NIKOAAOX XTAYPOMOYAOZ
IFQPIroz £MINeOYPAKHX
IQANNHX BAPEAAY

OYK XOXAIOZ TEAM
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
ARKALOS

IKAPOZ XMK

ACS/LUNA
TRAILGOATS-RETHYMNO

> M.KPHTHZ

DINOSAURS

APKAAOI

DINOSAURS TEAM
TAMEINOI AAIKGI APOMEIX

YYAAOIrOx APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIZZAMOY
OPIZONTAX 6987053940
SOUL RUNNERS

TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX
APKAAOZ

XOXAIOX
MOAEMIKH AEPOIMOPIA
XOXAIOX TEAM

3:53:37
3:53:41
3:54:20
3:54:44
3:54:57
3:57:32
3:58:57
3:58:57
3:59:50
4:05:21
4:05:30
4:06:21
4:06:57
4:08:21
4:12:13
4:12:23
4:14:12
4:14:45
4:16:13
4:16:57
4:17:36
4:18:57
4:21:01
4:21:25
4:25:11
4:34:59
4:34:59
4:43:26
4:50:49



