

## ΜΙΝΩΙΚΟ ΜΟΝΟΠΑΤΙ ΜΥΘΩΝ 2026 26500m

Rank	By Gen.	By Cat.	Cat.	Gender	BIB	Country	Name	YOB	Club	Finish 26500
1	1	1	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	191		ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΣΥΛΛΙΓΝΑΚΗΣ	-	ΒΙΤΣΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΚΟΡΝΑΡΟΣ	2:42:40
2	2	1	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	158		ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΑΝΤΑΣ	-	ΓΥΜΝΑΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ	2:44:43
3	3	2	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	153		ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	2:47:41
4	4	2	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	115		ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΛΑΓΟΣ	-	ΧΟΧΛΙΟΣ TEAM	2:58:42
5	5	3	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	103		ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΑΚΗΣ	-	ΜΕΛΟ RUN / ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	2:59:31
6	6	4	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	143		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:07:25
7	7	5	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	146		ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΑΒΑΛΑΣ	-	TRAILGOATS -RETHYMNO	3:08:15
8	8	6	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	157		ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΥΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ	-	CORPUS RUNNING TEAM	3:08:50
9	9	3	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	178		ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΣ ΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:09:51
10	10	1	60+ ΕΤΩΝ	Male	140		GRZEGORZ OLESIAK	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:20:16
11	11	7	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	176		ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΙΑΓΚΑΛΟΣ	-		3:23:59
12	12	8	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	173		ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΟΥΣΤΑΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗΣ	-	CORPUS RUNNING TEAM	3:24:38
13	13	1	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	170		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ	-	ΟΥΚ / ΧΟΧΛΙΟΣ TEAM	3:25:01
14	14	4	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	189		ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΤΑΡΑΚΗΣ	-		3:26:12
15	15	5	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	166		ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΡΟΥΤΣΗΣ	-		3:26:47
16	16	6	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	152		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΨΑΡΙΑΝΟΣ	-	Σ.Δ.Υ ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑΣ	3:27:04
17	17	2	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	113		ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ	-	DRC - ΤΑΠΕΙΝΟΙ ΛΑΙΚΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ	3:27:18
18	18	7	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	111		ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕΡΔΙΚΑΣ	-	RETHYMNO TRAIL GOATS	3:31:20
19	19	8	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	108		ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗΣ	-	ΑΜΟΝΑΧΟΣ ΜΟΥ	3:31:56
20	20	3	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	123		ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΙΣΣΑΣ	-	TRAILGOATS	3:34:32
21	21	4	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	155		ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΑΚΗΣ	-		3:35:08
22	1	9	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	104		ΝΕΤΤΑ ΡΕΛΤΟΛΑ	-	ΜΕΛΟ RUN / ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:35:36
23	22	5	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	182		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗΣ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:37:18
24	2	10	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	179		ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΟΥΔΑΚΗ	-	ΜΙΚΡΟ JIM	3:37:46
25	23	9	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	151		ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:37:48
26	24	10	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	117		ΒΑΡΔΗΣ ΑΣΚΟΞΥΛΑΚΗΣ	-	VA FITNESS HOME	3:48:42
27	3	11	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	122		ANNA KONKINA	-		3:49:18
28	25	11	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	184		ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΔΗΣ	-	ΧΟΧΛΙΟΣ TEAM	3:51:35
29	4	12	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	114		ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ ΔΡΑΚΑΚΗ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:53:30

Rank	By Gen.	By Cat.	Cat.	Gender	BIB	Country	Name	YOB	Club	Finish 26500
30	26	2	60+ ΕΤΩΝ	Male	102		ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΚΗΣ	-	ΟΥΚ ΧΟΧΛΙΟΣ TEAM	3:53:37
31	5	13	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	136		ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΥ	-	KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP	3:53:41
32	6	14	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	118		ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΒΑΡΔΟΥΛΑΚΗ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	3:54:20
33	27	6	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	141		ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΝΔΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ	-	ΙΚΑΡΟΣ ΣΜΚ	3:54:44
34	28	7	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	160		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΛΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ	-	ACS/LUNA	3:54:57
35	29	15	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	138		ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ	-	TRAILGOATS-RETHYMNO	3:57:32
36	7	16	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	200		ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗ	-		3:58:57
37	8	12	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	126		ΝΙΚΗ ΠΑΠΑΜΑΡΚΑΚΗ	-		3:58:57
38	30	8	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	107		ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΠΙΤΡΟΠΑΚΗΣ	-	Σ.Μ.ΚΡΗΤΗΣ	3:59:50
39	9	17	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	164		ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙ FRANS ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ	-	DINOSAURS	4:05:21
40	10	13	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Female	112		ΑΛΚΙΟΝΗ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗ	-	ΆΡΚΑΛΟΙ	4:05:30
41	31	18	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	161		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΝΙΚΟΣ	-	DINOSAURS TEAM	4:06:21
42	32	19	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	139		ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΑΡΒΟΥΝΗΣ	-	ΤΑΠΕΙΝΟΪ ΛΑΪΚΟΪ ΔΡΟΜΕΪΣ	4:06:57
43	33	20	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	162		ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗΣ	-		4:08:21
44	34	9	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	188		ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ	-		4:12:13
45	35	21	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	124		ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΑΝΙΚΑΣ	-	ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΥΓΕΙΑΣ ΚΙΣΣΆΜΟΥ	4:12:23
46	36	10	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	171		ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΧΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ	-	ΟΡΙΖΟΝΤΑΣ 6987053940	4:14:12
47	37	22	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	116		ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ	-	SOUL RUNNERS	4:14:45
48	38	23	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	214		ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ	-		4:16:13
49	39	24	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	181		ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ	-	ΤΑΠΕΙΝΟΪ ΛΑΪΚΟΪ ΔΡΟΜΕΪΣ	4:16:57
50	40	14	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	165		ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΧΑΛΙΒΕΛΑΚΗΣ	-	ΑΡΚΑΛΟΣ	4:17:36
51	41	15	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	197		ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ ΠΑΛΙΟΥΡΑΣ	-		4:18:57
52	42	11	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	142		ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΩΡΟΛΟΓΙΔΗΣ	-		4:21:01
53	43	12	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	145		ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ	-		4:21:25
54	44	25	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	212		ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΠΡΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ	-		4:25:11
55	45	16	18-39 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	137		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ	-	ΧΟΧΛΙΟΣ	4:34:59
56	46	3	60+ ΕΤΩΝ	Male	144		ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ	-	ΠΟΛΕΜΙΚΗ ΑΕΡΟΠΟΡΙΑ	4:34:59
57	47	26	40-49 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	132		ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΠΙΝΘΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ	-	ΧΟΧΛΙΟΣ TEAM	4:43:26
58	48	13	50-59 ΕΤΩΝ	Male	213		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ	-		4:50:49